09/01/2018
Monthly Building Permit Details

Permit # Permit Address Owner Name Contractor Issue Date Valuation

Templates

Description

201800849

201800914

201800961

201800909

201800868

201800929

201800966

201800867

201800885

201800904

201800958

201800967

201800931

201800915

201800943

201800926

201800900

201800916

201800901

201800870

Accessory
Accessory
Accessory

Accessory

Accessory
Accessory
Accessory
Accessory
Accessory
Accessory
Accessory
Accessory
Accessory

Commercial
Building
Commercial
Building

Commercial
Building

Commercial
Building
Commercial
Building

Commercial
Building
Commercial
Building

415 E COLUMBIAN
AVE (81001980000)
717 S COMMERCIAL
ST (80201370000)
323 UNION ST
(80402770000)

343 THOMAS CT
(80211810000)

178 PLUMMER AVE
(80705360000)

1039 GREGORY ST
(80606230000)

1019 GREGORY ST
(80606270000)

1044 CHARLES CT
(80617820000)

1520 BUCK CT
(80623950000)

134 HAZEL ST
(80201890000)

1415 ANTHEM DR
(81121100000)

407 HARRISON ST
(80403260000)

104 S JOHN ST
(80700750000)

1042 PENDLETON
PKWY (81200100000)

2111 MARATHON AVE
(80205810100)

1015 BREEZEWOOD
LN (80613520000)

1132 S COMMERCIAL
ST (80903330000)
1425 S COMMERCIAL
ST (80206380000)

990 APPLEBLOSSOM
DR (80613740000)
1645 BERGSTROM RD
(80645000000)

Christine M. Fowler
Jennifer L. Stewart
Loren T. Spriks

Wayne Patterson

Ann M. Griesbach
John R. Truckey
Danging Lian

Daniel R. Karlin
Bridget Ann Taylor
Edward W. Maloney
Jonathon G. Wicklund
Elliot Jahner

Troy David Wautlet

Pendleton Park LLC

City of Neenah

Iron Works Local Union No.
8 Joint Apprenticeship

K & E Limited Partnership

St Vincent De Paul Council
of Neenah-Menasha, Inc.

The Housing Partnership of
the Fox Cities, Inc.

Menasha Packaging
Company Inc

HABITAT FOR HUMANITY

HANSEN ROOFING AND
REMODELING

N/A

VERSATILE MANAGEMENT,
INC

ABT FOUNDATION
SOLUTIONS, INC.

BOLDT, OSCAR J.
CONSTRUCTION CO.

BLUE SKY CONTRACTORS,
=C

MIRON CONSTRUCTION CO.

BLUE SKY CONTRACTORS,
:C

GREENWOOD PROJECT
MANAGEMENT

08/02/2018

08/21/2018

08/30/2018

08/20/2018

08/09/2018

08/24/2018

08/30/2018

08/09/2018

08/15/2018

08/17/2018

08/29/2018

08/31/2018

08/24/2018

08/21/2018

08/28/2018

08/23/2018

08/16/2018

08/21/2018

08/16/2018

08/10/2018

$1,000
$1,000
$2,500

$10,000

$600
$700
$700
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$2,000
$3,000

$640,000

$19,800

$50,000

$60,000

$75,400

$93,306

$433,129

6x10 deck on front of house.
4x4 stoop front of house

Rebuild front porch floor. New
supports and deck.

Building front and rear decks.
Front deck is 32x8 rear deck is
irregular shape approximately
350 sqft

8X10 shed in rear yard

10 X 10 Shed

13x12 shed, no electric

8x16 shed in rear yard

12x12 wood shed in rear yard
8x10 wood shed

12x8 shed in rear yard

16x12 wood frame shed
10x16 shed n rear yard

1042 Pendleton Pkwy 8 unit apt

Foundation repair Excavating 55'
and installing push piers south
and east walls

Enlarge 2 existing overhead
garage door openings and
create loading ramp into dock.
Neenah Brewery tenant space
renovation.

Minor interior renovation to
move delivery area to front of
store.

Addition to south end of existing
building for kitchen prep area.
Remodel existing office area to
create new office area and
Quality Control lab area.
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Permit # Permit Address Owner Name Contractor Issue Date Valuation

Templates

Description

201800913

201800884

201800907

201800946

201800935

201800843

201800927

201800962

201800876

201800936

201800898

201800928

201800944

201800865

201800905

201800903

201800959

201800934

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

518 ELM ST
(80802590000)
809 HIGGINS AVE
(80805440000)

406 SHERRY ST
(80400390000)
432 HIGH ST
(80302160000)
117 VAN ST
(80402010000)
629 S PARK AVE
(80102610000)

1594 CITATION LN
(80919610000)

693 CONGRESS PL
(80101370000)

1226 NATURE TRAIL
DR (81101620000)
109 MAYER ST
(80402320000)

300 CONGRESS ST
(80101230000)

611 MCKINLEY ST
(80600460000)
1366 BAYTREE LN
(80620440000)

645 ELM ST
(80803830000)

513 CLARK ST
(80502110000)

326 CENTER ST
(80302710000)

264 LAKESHORE AVE
(80100290000)

1089 EDEN DR
(80106120000)

David L. Gerarden

Andrew C. Massot

Fox Valley Home Rentals

LLC
Mark Kedrowski

Annie L. Johnston

Todd A. Roeder

Thomas S. Mettlach

MDP Investments, LLC

Derrick W. Basler
April D. Potratz
Robert Ulrich
Kayleen M. Beyer
Mark Stuebs

Kirk Moore-Nokes

Thomas Gardner

Jesse Landua
Siarhei Vysotski

Daniel P. Higgins

HABITAT FOR HUMANITY

HABITAT FOR HUMANITY

FOX VALLEY FENCING

08/21/2018

08/15/2018

08/20/2018

08/28/2018

08/27/2018

08/01/2018

08/23/2018

08/30/2018

08/13/2018

08/27/2018

08/16/2018

08/24/2018

08/28/2018

08/08/2018

08/20/2018

08/17/2018

08/29/2018

08/27/2018

$200

$500

$610
$700
$800

$1,000

$1,400

$1,500

$2,000
$2,100
$2,500
$3,000
$3,000
$3,500

$3,976

$4,000
$4,000

$4,600

60ft of 6ft tall wood fence along
side of home & garage

60ft of 6ft tall fence along rear,
10ft of 3ft tall fence along rear of
home

82ft of 4ft tall chainlink fence in
rear

@180' of 6" wood fence in rear
and side yard

40' of 6' wood fence on north lot
line

104ft of 6ft tall cedar privacy
fence along side and rear of
property

6ft tall wood fence along
rear/side. Verified w/NEW title
services that closing took place
this AM. New Owner: Kristina
Glashagel.

60ft - 6ft tall fence along rear of
property, 100ft of 3ft tall wood
fence along rear/sides of
property

@200 feet of 3' tall vinyl fence
around rear yard

10" of 6' wood fence in rear and
side yard north lot line

@50’ of 6' vinyl fence along rear
lot line.

@74' of 6' vinyl fence in rear and
side yard

180ft, 6ft tall of vinyl fence along
rear of property

96ft of 6ft tall wood fence along
rear and along side to garage
install 130" of 36" high Ultra satin
black aluminum fence including
two (2) -4' wide single gates.
Will be in shoreline setback so 3'
max height is required.

@210 feet of fence rear and
front yard

100ft of 4.5ft tall, wrought iron
fence

145ft, 6ft tall vinyl fence along
rear of home
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Permit # Permit Address Owner Name Contractor Issue Date Valuation
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201800856

201800902

201800858

201800872

201800880

201800941

201800874

201800863

201800850

201800960

201800932

201800945

201800859

201800897

201800933

201800851

201800920

Fence
Fence
Fence
Fence

Foundation
Repair

Foundation
Repair

Residential
Building
Residential
Building
Residential
Building
Residential
Building
Residential
Building
Residential
Building
Residential
Building

Residential
Building
Residential
Building
Residential
Building

Residential
Building

806 HELEN ST
(80701440000)

534 S LAKE ST
(80405400000)

650 CHESTNUT ST
(80804000000)

825 KENSINGTON RD
(80112440000)

946 BALDWIN ST
(80605030000)

206 CAROLINE ST
(81006150000)

505 OAK ST
(80801860000)

111 S JOHN ST
(80701650000)

629 E DOTY AVE
(80100630000)

517 HANSEN ST
(80104830000)

1324 NATURE TRAIL
DR (81104960000)
970 BETTY AVE
(80604640000)

763 S COMMERCIAL
ST (80201960000)

1011 GREGORY ST
(80606270200)

118 OLIVE ST
(81005260000)

752 MAPLE ST
(80805730000)

806 EDWARD ST
(80701620000)

Cory L. Narveson
William Pollnow
Jesse Drake
Julianne Jones

Thomas C. Pagel

Lori Anne Noffke

Jacob G. Szapa
Nickolis L. Bond
Richard Rothe
Kristen J. Russell
Nicholas W. Johnson

Jack L. Zemlock

Keen Capital Management

LLC

Garry Jungwirth
Roger N. Cummings

Sean R. Buck

Renee M. Dedering

BASEMENT REPAIR
SPECIALISTS

BASEMENT REPAIR
SPECIALISTS

AFFORDABLE
CONTRACTING SERVICES

KEEN CAPITAL
MANAGEMENT

QUALITY HOME SOLUTIONS
LLC

08/06/2018

08/17/2018

08/07/2018

08/10/2018

08/14/2018

08/28/2018

08/10/2018

08/07/2018

08/03/2018

08/30/2018

08/27/2018

08/28/2018

08/07/2018

08/16/2018

08/27/2018

08/03/2018

08/22/2018

$5,000
$5,500
$5,850
$8,000

$2,362

$13,900

$1,000

$1,000

$6,000

$6,000

$10,000

$10,000

$20,000

$38,000

$4,000

$6,000

$15,000

6 ft vinyl privacy fence - 123 ft in
length - around back yard
85ft of 6ft tall wood fence in rear

6ft tall fence in rear of property
Fence replacment

install tubular steel beams
(2x5x1/4) along basement wall
to reinforce

Excavate 57' along exterior of
foundation wall to footing. Install
new drain tile and connect to
new or existing

drainage system. Install tubular
steel beams Install perforated
sump basin

Rebuilding old stairway to
finished attic for storage.

Adding sliding glass door in
dining room.

Adding roof to existing 11x28
deck to rear of house per plan.

Remodel 2nd floor bedroom and
bathroom

Finishing @388 sqft of
basement

Remodeling kitchen redoing
wiring and removing sink
Finishing remodel from permit
issued couple years ago.
Adding bathroom.

adding a 16x20 sunroom with
crawl space

10x14 addition to existing
detached garage

Demo of existing garage.
Building new 24x24 garage
menards kit

24x30 detached garage
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Permit # Permit Address Owner Name Contractor Issue Date Valuation

Templates

Description

201800873

201800899

201800847

201800848

201800910

201800882

201800855

201800964

Residential
Building

Residential
Building

Residential

Building
Sign

Sign

Sign

WUBPA

WUBPA

1229 HENRY ST
(80202310000)

308 4TH ST
(80500790000)

669 CONGRESS ST
(80803180000)

1148 WESTOWNE DR
(80710310000)

909 TULLAR RD
(80710400000)

521 S COMMERCIAL
ST (80200870000)

2539 WALLACE AVE
(80217810000)

2428 BRUCE ST
(80214900300)

Carol J. Hanson

Jonathan Lutz

Kathleen M. Roney

Development DH Prime

DDS Rentals LLC

GB Minimart LLC, A
Wisconsin Limited Liability
Company

Jacobs Design Homes LLC

Jacobs Design Homes LLC

L AND L CONSTRUCTION
CARDINAL CONSTRUCTION
OF APPLETON LLC

RAEHL REMODELING
CONSTRUCTION

IMAGE 360, INC

APPLETON SIGN COMPANY
INC

PROJECT CSI

JACOBS DESIGN HOMES

JACOBS DESIGN HOMES

08/10/2018

08/16/2018

08/02/2018

08/02/2018

08/20/2018

08/15/2018

08/06/2018

08/30/2018

$18,000

$26,300

$28,000

$4,300

$6,000

$11,000

$180,000

$300,000

Total Permits

Total Permits Valuation

Razing existing detached garage
to build new 24x24 detached
garage

Razing existing garage and
building new 30x26 detached
garage in rear yard

Razing existing garage building
new 24x28 garage in rear yard
New 38"x127" letter sign for Fox
Valley Hearing tenant space.
Also replace 2 x 5 section on
existing pylon sign.

2 channel letter wall signs on
Verizon tenant space

Reface existing pylon sign
(same size) and replace logo
signs on canopy

New 1 Story Home. Unfinished
Basement

New 1 Story Home. Unfinished
Basement

63

$2,168,233
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